 MKT11/20
www.chemitool.com  1 de 2
SAP Ø
(mm)
Bore Diameter
(mm)
R.P.M. Format  EAN
CHA0201115040 115 22 40 13 300  10 5604630013604
CHA0201115060 115 22 60 13 300  10 5604630013611
CHA0201115080 115 22 80 13 300  10 5604630013628
CHA0201115120 115 22 120 13 300  10 5604630013635
CHA0201125040 125 22 40 12 200  10 5604630013642
CHA0201125060 125 22 60 12 200  10 5604630013659
CHA0201125080 125 22 80 12 200  10 5604630013666
CHA0201125120 125 22 120 12 200  10 5604630013673
CHA0201150040 150 22 40 10 200  10 5604630061247
CHA0201150060 150 22 60 10 200  10 5604630061254
CHA0201150080 150 22 80 10 200  10 5604630061261
CHA0201180040 180 22 40 8 500  10 5604630013680
CHA0201180060 180 22 60 8 500  10 5604630013697
CHA0201180080 180 22 80 8 500  10 5604630013703
CHA0201180120 180 22 120 8 500  10 5604630013710
CHEMITOL Zirconia Alumina Z Flap Disc was developed for professional use in steel and
stainless steel ensuring high stability during use and a long tool life.
CHEMITOOL Zirconia Alumina Z Flap Disc is composed of a mixture of abrasive grains in
Zirconia Alumina Z and Aluminium Oxide A and has an excellent removal rate and
durability. It aims to deburr, grind weld beads and remove varnishes and paints and
imperfections from surfaces.
CHEMITOOL Zirconia Alumina Z Flap Disc flat format ensures a large grinding area for
grinding surfaces, deburring, chamfering, working edges and weld beads. The conical
format, has a narrower grinding area to eliminate weld beads, chamfering and deburring.
To make the most of the abrasive lamellae, you must work at a contact angle with the
surface from 0° to 15°.
ZIRCONIA ALUMINA FLAP DISC
 Fast cooling
 2 hours polish
 Aggressive thinning
 Little vibration
 Thinning resistance, down to the last grain
 Great stability and job safety
 Long tool life
Abrasive
Zirconia Alumina Zand Aluminium Oxide A
Suitable for
Steel and Stainless Steel (INOX)
Suitable Machines
Angle Grinder
CHEMITOOL flap discs comply with
European Standards (EN 13743).
 MKT11/20
www.chemitool.com  2 de 2
SAP Ø
(mm)
Bore Diameter
(mm)
R.P.M. Format  EAN
CHA0202115040 115 22 40 13 300  10 5604630013727
CHA0202115060 115 22 60 13 300  10 5604630013734
CHA0202115080 115 22 80 13 300  10 5604630013741
CHA0202115120 115 22 120 13 300  10 5604630013758
CHA0202125040 125 22 40 12 200  10 5604630013765
CHA0202125060 125 22 60 12 200  10 5604630013772
CHA0202125080 125 22 80 12 200  10 5604630013789
CHA0202125120 125 22 120 12 200  10 5604630013796
CHA0202180040 180 22 40 8 500  10 5604630013802
CHA0202180060 180 22 60 8 500  10 5604630013819
CHA0202180080 180 22 80 8 500  10 5604630013826
CHA0202180120 180 22 120 8 500  10 5604630013833
Note: The technical information provided, either verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be considered as collaboration without commitment. The use of the
product is beyond our control, thus, we rule out any responsibility for its improper use. The customer is responsible to confirm and validate (by testing) if the product is suitable for the
process and the type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products, according to our standards.